

## Matrix repatterning fee schedule

Initial assessment: (1 hour) \$180.00 Subsequent visits: ½ hour \$90.00 45 min \$135.00 I hour \$180.00

Please note: dr. Barbara brown is a designated doctor of chiropractic (DC), as well as a certified matrix repatterning practitioner (cmrp).

If you have third party coverage, your invoice will reflect her chiropractic title, under which she practices matrix repatterning.

We do not do direct billing to insurance companies from our office. We will provide you with an invoice that you can submit personally so that you can receive your benefits. Your invoice will include everything your insurance company will need to process your claim.

We require 24 hours notice for cancellations of any appointments. If we do not receive this notice, we do charge full fee for the missed appointment. This time is needed to reschedule that time slot for a patient on our waiting list. Thank you for respecting this policy.

I have read the above, and acknowledge the above information. I am aware that I may ask any questions about this form at any time.

Name	(print):	
------	----------	--

Date:	